POWER WD

POWER WD 80.2 P CF (-

WET & DRY VACUUM CLEANERS
WITH INTEGRATED DISCHARGING PUMP

High efficiency, trolley mounted wet & dry vacuum unit, equipped
with an integrated discharging pump for continuous suction/dumping.
Model equipped with the UFS System (Ultra FilteRing System) that,
thanks to its special polypropylene spacer ring, allows to keep the
cartridge filter (M filtration class) always installed guaranteeing best
suction performances and maximum motor protection (even in case
of incorrect use by the operator). UFS is also a practical solution: the
floating system is independent from the motor head, making cleaning
and maintenance quick, simple and intuitive. This unique machine’s
performances are very suitable for civil/emergency service, contract
cleaners and fire brigades. It can be used also as a normal dry or wet
& dry vacuum cleaner.
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Ultra FilteRing PTFE cartridge Discharging pump Exhaust air filter

System filter (M filtration
class)
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
POWER WD 80.2 P CF
TECHNICAL DATA
Voltage - Frequency 220-240V~ 50/60 Hz
Max power rating W 2500
Rated power (nominal power) W 2200
Container capacity | 80
Useful capacity | 42
Air flow rate I/s 142
Vacuum mbar 225
Sound level db(A) 62
IP code IPX4
Power supply cable m 10
Weight (without accessories) Kg 32,5
Dimensions mm 740x580x1010
DISCHARGING PUMP:
o Water flow I/min max 220
e Vlax power W 370
o Lift performance max 8 m (flow 20 I/min)
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Intake + socket for
discharging pump
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STANDARD ACGCESSORIES
TYPE

Flexible hose 2,5 m

Suction tube "S"

Squeegee tool

Crevice tool

PTFE cartridge filter (M filtration class)

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE

Nylon protection filter

HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,20 m?)
TNT filter

Paper filter bag with cap 119 x 10

040

REF. NO.
6010500
2511600
6010011
2511610
2512742

REF. NO.
3001009
2512761
6830015
6830030



