

POWER WD 80.2 P CF



WET & DRY VACUUM CLEANERS
WITH INTEGRATED DISCHARGING PUMP

High efficiency, trolley mounted wet & dry vacuum unit, equipped with an integrated discharging pump for continuous suction/dumping. Model equipped with the UFS System (Ultra FilteRing System) that, thanks to its special polypropylene spacer ring, allows to keep the cartridge filter (M filtration class) always installed guaranteeing best suction performances and maximum motor protection (even in case of incorrect use by the operator). UFS is also a practical solution: the floating system is independent from the motor head, making cleaning and maintenance quick, simple and intuitive. This unique machine's performances are very suitable for civil/emergency service, contract cleaners and fire brigades. It can be used also as a normal dry or wet & dry vacuum cleaner.















Ultra FilteRing System

PTFE cartridge filter (M filtration class)

Discharging pump Exhaust air filter

Intake + socket for discharging pump

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

ТҮРЕ	REF. NO.	PIECES/PALLET
POWER WD 80.2 P CF	14491210001	1

TECHNICAL DATA

220-240 V~ 50/60 Hz
W 2500
W 2200
I 80
I 42
l/s 142
mbar 225
db(A) 62
IPX4
m 10
Kg 32,5
mm 740x580x1010
I/min max 220
W 370
max 8 m (flow 20 l/min)

STANDARD ACCESSORIES	Ø 40	
ТҮРЕ	REF. NO.	
Flexible hose 2,5 m	6010500	
Suction tube "S"	2511600	
Squeegee tool	6010011	
Crevice tool	2511610	
PTFE cartridge filter (M filtration class)	2512742	

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

TYPE	REF. NO.
Nylon protection filter	3001009
HEPA cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,20 m²)	2512761
TNT filter	6830015
Paper filter bag with cap I 19 x 10	6830030